Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H18000298318 3)))



H180002983183ABC7

			5
To:		ت رــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	٦.
	Division of Corporations		-
	Fax Number : (850)617-6383		'n
From:			- -
	Account Name : HARVARD BUSINESS SERVICES, INC.		
	Account Number : 120080000045) <u>(- ا</u>	ب
	Phone : (302)645-7400	<u> </u>	٠.
	Fax Number : (302)645-1280	6	C
*Enter ann	the email address for this business entity to be used for fut wal report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**	tune	

Foreign Limited Liability Company Falcon Automotive LLC

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$130.00

K SALY OCT 17 2010

1018 OCT 15 ALL B:

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

(((H18000298318 3)))

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

			ompany," "LL,C.," or "LLC.		
name unavailable, enter alternate n	name adopted for the purpose of transacting basing			iability Company," "L.L.C." or "L.L.C.")	
Delaware	both fereign limited hability company is organized	3. <u>3</u> 0	0-0961128		
(xia-xia-cinou dilact die ida di w	escu manifu museos meotrals combras is outsinsed	4)	(FEI nur	nber, if applicable)	
	(Date first transacted hustness in blends in	(note to regulation)			
11515 411 1 0	(Date first transacted husiness in Florida, if (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. 2				
1151 S Alhambra Cir.	Program Office	6. <u>i 1</u>	51 S Alhambra Cir.		
	,		(Mailing Ad	9	
Coral Gables, FL 3314	6	Co	Coral Gables, FL 33146		
				7	
Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.C). Box NOT acco	ptable)	三 聖	
Name:	Laurent Tapie			· · · · · ·	
Office Address:	1151 S Alhambra Cir.				
Ornee Address,		·		57.0	
	Coral Gables		, Florida <u>33146</u>	- 	
gistered agent's accept	(City)		(Zip co	de)	
	(Registered	agent's signature			
The manner state and an		t 5. a			
i ne name, title or capa	city and address of the person(s) w	vno nas/nave auth	onty to manage is/are;		
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:		ority to manage is/are; or Capacity:	Name and Address:	
Title or Capacity: AMBR	Name and Address: Laurent Tapic	Title o		Name and Address:	
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: Laurent Tapic 1151 S Alhambra Ci	Title o		Name and Address:	
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: Laurent Tapic	Title o		Name and Address:	
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: Laurent Tapic 1151 S Alhambra Ci	Title o		Name and Address:	
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: Laurent Tapic 1151 S Alhambra Ci	Title o		Name and Address:	
AMBR	Name and Address: Laurent Tapic 1151 S Alhambra Ci Coral Gables, FL 331	Title o		Name and Address:	
AMBR AMBR	Name and Address: Laurent Tapic 1151 S Alhambra Ci Coral Gables, FL 331	Title 6	or Capacity:		
AMBR Ase attachments if necess Attached is a cenificate of	Name and Address: Laurent Tapic 1151 S Alhambra Ci Coral Gables, FL 331 Gary) of existence, no more than 90 days	Title of Tit	or Capacity:	wing custody of records in the	
AMBR Ase attachments if necess Attached is a cenificate of isdiction under the law of	Name and Address: Laurent Tapic 1151 S Alhambra Ci Coral Gables, FL 331 fary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the cert	Title of Tit	or Capacity:	wing custody of records in the	
AMBR Jise attachments if necess Attached is a certificate of isdiction under the law of the translator must be suited.	Name and Address: Laurent Tapic 1151 S Alhambra Ci Coral Gables, FL 331 fary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the cert bmitted)	Title of Tit	icated by the official hair	aving custody of records in the	
AMBR Ase attachments if necess Attached is a certificate of isdiction under the law of the translator must be sufficient to the sufficient of the sufficient of the translator must be sufficient of the sufficie	Name and Address: Laurent Tapic 1151 S Alhambra Ci Coral Gables, FL 331 fary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the cert bmitted)	r. Title of the following sold, duly authentificate is in a force.	icated by the official hadign language, a translaterida Statutes. Lamawa	aving custody of records in the certificate under o	
AMBR Ase attachments if necess Attached is a certificate of isdiction under the law of the translator must be sufficient to the sufficient of the sufficient of the translator must be sufficient of the sufficie	Name and Address: Laurent Tapic 1151 S Alhambra Ci Coral Gables, FL 331 fary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the cert bmitted)	r. Title of the following sold, duly authentificate is in a force.	icated by the official hadign language, a translaterida Statutes. Lamawa	aving custody of records in the certificate under o	
AMBR Ase attachments if necess Attached is a certificate of isdiction under the law of the translator must be sufficient to the sufficient of the sufficien	Name and Address: Laurent Tapic 1151 S Alhambra Ci Coral Gables, FL 331 ary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the cert bmitted) tied in accordance with section 605 the Department of State constitutes.	r. Title of the following sold, duly authentificate is in a force.	icated by the official had being language, a translated statutes. I am awar shows as provided for in	aving custody of records in the certificate under o	
AMBR Asse attachments if necess Attached is a conflicate of isdiction under the law of the translator must be sufficient to the sufficient of the document is executable in a document to	Name and Address: Laurent Tapic 1151 S Alhambra Ci Coral Gables, FL 331 ary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the cert bmitted) tied in accordance with section 605 the Department of State constitutes.	s old, duly authoritificate is in a force. 5.0203 (1) (b), Flows a third degree for	icated by the official had being language, a translated statutes. I am awar shows as provided for in	aving custody of records in the certificate under o	

(((H18000298318 3)))



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "FALCON AUTOMOTIVE LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID "FALCON AUTOMOTIVE LLC" IS A SERIES LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "FALCON AUTOMOTIVE LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE SEVENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

18 OCT 15 AH 5: 00

6241611 8300E

SR# 20187135949

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

J Authentication: 203608938

Date: 10-15-18

(((H18000298318 3)))